Product Summary
EMC/RFI Board Level
Shielding Clips and Cans
Simple designs for fast and easy assembly
Shield can with S0911-46R miniature clips on PCB
S0921-46R corner shroud shield clip
0.15mm thickness, 10 x 10mm smallest can
The Shield Can and Clip range from Harwin is based on the concept of fast

Product Features
How to Order
Order Code Shield Thickness Height Base Material Tape & Reel Quantity Special Feature
S1411-46R 0.70-1.00mm 3.65mm Beryllium Copper 1,900 -
S1711-46R 0.17-0.30mm 3.55mm Beryllium Copper 1,900 -
S2711-46R 0.17-0.30mm 3.55mm Cupro-Nickel 1,900 -
S0971-46R 0.20-0.30mm 2.00mm Stainless Steel 5,000 Higher force
S1721-46R 0.13-0.23mm 2.23mm Beryllium Copper 5,000 -
S0941-46R 0.135-0.16mm 1.00mm Stainless Steel 10,000 -
S0951-46R 0.20mm 1.28mm Stainless Steel 10,000 -
S0961-46R 0.15-0.20mm 1.28mm Stainless Steel 10,000 Higher force
S0991-46R 0.20-0.25mm 1.28mm Stainless Steel 15,000 Higher force
S1001-46R 0.15-0.20mm 0.80mm Stainless Steel 20,000 Higher force,
Very low profile
S0911-46R 0.15-0.20mm 2.00mm Beryllium Copper 6,500 Ultra-compact
S0981-46R 0.20-0.25mm 1.30mm Stainless Steel 6,000 Higher force,
Corner style
S0921-46R 0.30-0.40mm 5.45mm Cupro-Nickel 600 Corner style
with Shield
Shield Clips
Supplied in Tape and Reel
packaging for full automation
Additional corner shield
on S0921-46R, to
prevent additional
leakage through the
open corner of the can
Can thicknesses
accommodated
from 0.13 to 1.00mm
Shield Can Kit
Everything you need to make your own customized size of shield can! Just add a ruler and a pair of scissors. Ideal for prototyping or low volume
manufacturing.
Instructions for use are supplied in the kit or available from the website.
The instruction video is at www.harwin.tv.
CONTACT US
Harwin Europe
(Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)
New Albany, Indiana, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Harwin Asia Pte Ltd
(Asia, Australasia)
Singapore
E: mis@harwinasia.com
T: +65 6 779 4909
How to Order
S01-806005KIT
Unplated Nickel
Silver material
24 x S1711-46R SMT Shield
Can Clips included in the kit
Two sheets,
80 x 60mm
supplied
Scored at